SEC Form 4
FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

U

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
TED ARISON 1992 IRREVOCABLE CARNIVAL CORP [ cct ] S 10% Owner
TRUST FOR LIN NO 2 Officer (give title X Other (specify
below) below)
) ) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) See Footnote 1 below
Last First Middle
(Lasy (Firsy (Middle) 09/02/2003
C/O COUTTS JERSEY LTD
23-25 BROAD ST
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
ST. HELIER X Form filed by One Reporting Person
CHANNEL D9 00000 Form filed by More than One Reporting
ISLANDS Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 Title of Security (instr. 3) Date " | Ecution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of () (netr. 5, 4.and | Securiies | Rorm: Birect | of Indireet

(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) g;v;::ezouowing (1) (Instr. 4) fl)l:vslzsrzrip

Code [V | Amount ES} o | price 5:‘1':?"‘;233(3

Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 2,818 D | $34.17 | 46,129,059 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 288 D | $34.18 | 46,128,771 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 230 D | $34.19 | 46,128,541 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 1,771 D $34.2 46,126,770 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 414 D $34.21 46,126,356 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 345 D $34.22 46,126,011 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 1,725 D | $34.23 | 46,124,286 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 311 D | $34.24 | 46,123,975 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 1,035 D | $34.25| 46,122,940 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 518 D | $34.26 | 46,122,422 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 173 D $34.27 46,122,249 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 334 D $34.28 46,121,915 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 368 D | $34.29 | 46,121,547 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 3,910 D $34.3 46,117,637 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 265 D | $34.31 46,117,372 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 1,622 D | $34.32 46,115,750 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 310 D | $34.33 | 46,115,440 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 367 D $34.34 46,115,073 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 5,496 D $34.35 46,109,577 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 574 D | $34.36 | 46,109,003 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 425 D | $34.37 | 46,108,578 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 804 D | $34.38 | 46,107,774 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 160 D | $34.39 | 46,107,614 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 1,770 D $34.4 46,105,844 DM
Common Stock 09/02/2003 S 264 D $34.41 46,105,580 DM

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001250963
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000815097

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TAIZ)R%E:'L?“O alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gjnwl' Ex 1 15 l?? M X B'hj'eflmall ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear) Securities {instr. 5)— Beneficiatly Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
- - D - and 2] -
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. E:‘Wnr 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of maﬂfs) 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction hstr. 3,4 Expiration Date Amount of Derivative ﬁg‘mﬁye Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. gﬁl\ﬂtlve (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security ecurities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) |8) Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acqu red DerivaliYénount Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o Securifyginstr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispq@sed and 4)| Number Reported
of (D Date Expiration of Transaction(s)
Code |V (st 3pf | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Explanation of Respon*s. T T T I Amount

1. The reporting person may be deemed a member of a Section 13(d) group that owns more than 10% of the Common Stock of Carnival Cogporation. However, the reporting person disclaims such group
membership, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is a member of a Section 13(d) group that owns moNu#yet 0% of the Common Stock of Carnival Corporation for

purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose. Expiration of
| Code | \" | (A) | (D) I Exermsable | Date I Titla | Qharac I I I
John J. O'Neil, Authorlzed

Signatory, JJO Delaware, Inc., 09/04/2003
Trustee
John J. O'Neil, Authorized

Signatory, JMD Delaware, Inc., 09/04/2003
Trustee

** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



